
Bill Friend freind@rowan.edu English
Bruce Plourde plourde@rowan.edu English
Cathy Wilcoxson wilcoxson@rowan.edu English
Christina Solomon solomonca@rowan.edu English
Claire Falck falck@rowan.edu English
Claude Willan willan@rowan.edu English
Dustin Crowley crowleyd@rowan.edu English
Emily Hyde hyde@rowan.edu English
Joseph Coulombe coulombe@rowan.edu English
Kate Slater slaterk@rowan.edu English
Marci Carrasquillo carrasquillo@rowan.edu English
Marquita Smith smithmr@rowan.edu English
Sierra Lomuto lomuto@rowan.edu English
Yvonne Hammond hammondy@rowan.edu English
Zena Meadowsong meadowsong@rowan.edu English

Bill Carrigan carrigan@rowan.edu History
Chanelle Rose rosec@rowan.edu History
Debbie Sharnak sharnak@rowan.edu History
Edward Wang wangq@rowan.edu History
Emily Blanck blancke@rowan.edu History
Janet Lindman lindman@rowan.edu History
Jessica Mack mackjr@rowan.edu History
Jim Heinzen heinzen@rowan.edu History
Jody Manning manningj@rowan.edu History
Katherine Turner turnerk@rowan.edu History
Kelly Duke-Bryant duke-bryant@rowan.edu History
Melissa Klapper klapper@rowan.edu History
Mikkel Dack dack@rowan.edu History
Scott Morschauser morschauser@rowan.edu History
Stephen Hague hague@rowan.edu History
Debbie Sharnak sharnack@rowan.edu History

Allan Jiao jiao@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Carla Lewandowski lewandowskic@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Christine Saum saum@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Dean Leech leechd@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Evan Sorg sorg@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Ian Silver silveria@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Jeanna Mastrocinque mastrocinque@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Jeff Schwartz schwartzj@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Joel Capellan capellan@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
John Shjarback shjarback@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies

English Department

History Department

Law & Justice Studies Department



Joseph Johnson johnsonjo@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Kim Houser houser@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Michael Vigorita vigorita@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Michael Weiss weissm@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Natalie Schell-Busey schell-busey@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Stanley Yeldell yeldell@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Tiffany Tillman tillman@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies
Wanda Foglia foglia@rowan.edu Law & Justice Studies

Abe Witonsky witonsky@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
David Weinfeld weinfeld@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
Ed Kazarian kazarian@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
Ellen Miller millere@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
Eva Boodman boodman@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
Matt Lund lund@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
Nathan Bauer bauer@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
Whitney Cox coxw@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions
Youru Wang wang@rowan.edu Philosophy & World Religions

Andrew Gooch gooch@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Anne Pluta pluta@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Danielle Gougon gougon@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Elaine Zundl zundl@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Jesse Melvin melvinj@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Katharine Javian javian@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Katrinka Somdahl-Sands somdahl-sands@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Kul Kapri kapri@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Lawrence Markowitz markowitzl@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Lauren Banko banko@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Misty Knight-Finley knightfinley@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Natalie Reaves reaves@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Stuti Jha jha@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics
Yupeng Li liy@rowan.edu Political Science & Economics

Adam Straub strauba@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
DeMond Miller millerd@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
James Hundley hundley@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Jane Hill hillj@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Jalyssa Ivy hunter32@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Jim Abbott abbott@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Jennifer Rich richj@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Maria Rosado rosado@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Mary Kay Tuohy tuohy@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Nadine Sullivan sullivann@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology

Sociology & Anthropology Department

Philosophy & World Religions Department

Political Science & Economics Department



Sandra Joy joy@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Seran Schug schug@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology
Sharon McCann mccanns@rowan.edu Sociology & Anthropology

Alessandra Mirra mirra@rowan.edu World Languages
Chie Dusk dusk@rowan.edu World Languages
Esther Mas mas@rowan.edu World Languages
Lorena Santos-Quinones santos-quinones@rowan.edu World Languages
Maria Hernandez hernandezm@rowan.edu World Languages
Marilyn Manley manley@rowan.edu World Languages
Mickey Smith smithe@rowan.edu World Languages
Roberto Madero madero@rowan.edu World Languages
Tarek Mousa mousa@rowan.edu World Languages

Ben Dworkin dworkin@rowan.edu Center for Public Policy & Citizenship

Corinne Blake blake@rowan.edu Dean's Office
Nawal Ammar ammar@rowan.edu Dean's Office

World Languages Department

Center for Public Policy & Citizenship

CHSS Dean's Office
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